
Register Thursday, January 11, 2024 | 1 - 2:00 PM CSTPerinatal Mental Health Access Line

Register Thursday, March 7, 2024 | 1 - 2:00 PM CSTCommunity Gardens/Food Insecurity

Register Thursday, May 9, 2024 | 1 - 2:00 PM CSTHealth Professional Shortage Areas

Register Thursday, July 11, 2024 | 1 - 2:00 PM CSTKansas Statewide Farmwork Health Program

Register Thursday, September 9, 2024 | 1 - 2:00 PM CSTRural Transportation

Register Thursday, November 7, 2024 | 1 - 2:00 PM CSTMobile Health

Register Tuesday, February 6, 2024 | 12:30 - 1:30 PM CST
HRSA Office of Intergovernmental and 
External Affairs: Grants and Funding

Register Tuesday, June 4, 2024 | 12:30 - 1:30 PM CST
Navigating the PHQ-9 when a Patient is 

Experiencing Crisis

Register Tuesday, April 9, 2024 | 12:30 - 1:30 PM CST
Best Practices for Patients Raised with 

Non-Biological Caregivers

Register Tuesday, August 8, 2024 | 12:30 - 1:30 PM CST
State Loan Repayment Program for Provider 

Recruitment and Retention

Register Tuesday, October 8, 2024 | 12:30 - 1:30 PM CSTNational Rural Health Day

Register 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 | 12:30 - 1:30 PM

CST
Rural Residency Programs in Kansas

NAVIGATING RURAL 
 HEALTH RESOURCES
WEBINAR SERIESKANSAS

P R I M A R Y  C A R E  A N D  R U R A L  H E A L T H

NAVIGATING RURAL
HEALTH RESOURCES

Photo Credit: Jeffrey L. Crockett 
Kansas National Rural Health Day Photo Contest
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